	CAMPIONATO SOCIALE 2022 FOSSA OLIMPICA 5 su 7
	

	 
	 
	 
	1A   
PROVA
	2 A 
PROVA
	3A 
PROVA
	4A
 PROVA
	5 A 
PROVA
	6A
  PROVA
	7A
  PROVA
	
	

	 
	 
	 
	11-12-13 MARZO 
	01-02-03 APRILE 
	29-30-01 MAGGIO
	21-22 
MAGGIO
	08-09-10 LUGLIO 
	05-06-07
AGOSTO
	02-03-04 SETTEM. 
	RISUL.
	CLAS

	ECCELLENZA E PRIMA CATEGORIA

	RICCI
	PIERLUIGI
	1
	47/50
	41/50
	44/50
	47/50
	42/50
	46/50
	47/50
	231
	1°

	ANDREOZZI
	ANDREA
	E
	43/50
	46/50
	46/50
	48/50
	41/50
	46/50
	44/50
	[bookmark: _GoBack]230
	2°

	RUTILI
	MASSIMO
	1
	41/50
	42/50
	43/50
	49/50
	45/50
	38/50
	47/50
	226
	3°

	CARDINALI
	ALBERTO
	1
	40/50
	44/50
	43/50
	44/50
	42/50
	38/50
	40/50
	213
	

	GIROLAMI
	BASILIO
	1
	39/50
	39/50
	
	42/50
	
	41/50
	45/50
	203
	

	SECONDA CATEGORIA

	POLVERINI
	PAOLO
	2
	34/50
	43/50
	46/50
	42/50
	47/50
	44/50
	43/50
	223
	1°

	GIACONI
	RODOLFO
	2
	45/50
	42/50
	43/50
	42/50
	41/50
	44/50
	41/50
	216
	2°

	MALATINO
	DANIELE
	2
	37/50
	37/50
	45/50
	
	44/50
	43/50
	47/50
	216
	3° 

	PROTO
	ALESSANDRO
	2
	41/50
	37/50
	48/50
	46/50
	42/50
	39/50
	
	216
	3°

	VALLESI
	MAURO
	2
	34/50
	38/50
	44/50
	45/50
	43/50
	43/50
	38/50
	213
	4°

	SCARAFONI
	MAURO
	2
	
	40/50
	42/50
	45/50
	
	39/50
	39/50
	205
	5°

	TOTONI
	FABRIZIO
	2
	38/50
	37/50
	39/50
	43/50
	
	44/50
	39/50
	203
	6°

	GOBBI
	MARCO
	2
	38/50
	39/50
	39/50
	
	42/50
	36/50
	38/50
	196
	7°

	CARACENI
	FEDERICO
	2
	
	35/50
	30/50
	
	37/50
	41/50
	
	
	

	SALVATORI
	FABRIZIO
	2
	
	
	37/50
	39/50
	36/50
	39/50
	
	
	

	PACIONI
	CLAUDIO
	2
	
	
	
	
	37/50
	45/50
	
	
	

	RIBICHINI
	FEDERICO
	2
	43/50
	41/50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BOMBACIGNO
	GIOVANNI
	2
	
	
	
	
	46/50
	
	
	
	

	TERZA CATEGORIA


	CATERBETTI
	MICHELE
	3
	40/50
	38/50
	42/50
	37/50
	40/50
	40/50
	40/50
	202
	1° 

	VECCHI
	ASCENZO
	3
	36/50
	40/50
	41/50
	43/50
	34/50
	39/50
	37/50
	200
	2°

	MELATINI
	LUCIANO
	3
	
	38/50
	42/50
	44/50
	31/50
	39/50
	36/50
	199
	3°

	RENZI
	ANDREA
	3
	
	39/50
	40/50
	37/50
	
	39/50
	37/50
	192
	

	PISTAGNESI
	MICHELE
	3
	
	
	
	37/50
	
	
	
	
	

	SCIARRESI
	ANDREA
	3
	
	
	
	33/50
	
	
	
	
	

	LADIES/SETTORE GIOVANILE

	GISMONDI
	LILIAM
	SG
	30/50
	
	42/50
	
	46/50
	44/50
	
	
	

	MARROZZINI
	EMANUELE
	SG
	
	
	46/50
	
	49/50
	46/50
	
	
	

	PAOLINELLI
	LOREDANA
	LA
	
	24/50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	VETERANI

	BOTTONI
	GIOVANNI
	VE
	
	27/50
	40/50
	40/50
	29/50
	43/50
	
	179
	1°

	ALBANESI 
	ROBERTO
	VE
	23/50
	35/50
	37/50
	
	
	33/50
	
	
	

	MASTER

	MANDOLESI
	MARCELLO
	MA
	42/50
	44/50
	45/50
	44/50
	42/50
	44/50
	40/50
	219
	1°

	KLOTSCH 
	RAINER
	MA
	
	
	38/50
	37/50
	35/50
	34/50
	41/50
	185
	

	TESTELLA
	MANFREDO
	VE
	34/50
	29/50
	33/50
	
	38/50
	37/50
	35/50
	177
	



